## Bid Tabulation

Harrison County 2024-5 HAS-VAR Resurfacing (PART 1) PID 115175

	Item	Approx. Unit Quantities			Cast & Bake	er Corporation	NLS Paving, Inc.		Shelly & Sands, Inc.*	
Item	Number			Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	254	1466	S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$28.00	\$41,048.00	\$20.00	\$29,320.00	\$15.00	\$21,990.00
2	407	16,279	Gal	Tack Coat	\$3.50	\$56,976.50	\$3.00	\$48,837.00	\$3.05	\$49,650.95
3	408	13,200	Gal	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	\$5.75	\$75,900.00	\$4.00	\$52,800.00	\$4.50	\$59,400.00
4	411	40	C.Y.	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
5	441	3,523	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$233.00	\$820,859.00	\$218.00	\$768,014.00	\$200.00	\$704,600.00
				Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-						
6	441	5,208	C.Y.	22)	\$235.00	\$1,223,880.00	\$210.00	\$1,093,680.00	\$200.00	\$1,041,600.00
7	614	Lump Sum		Maintenance of Traffic	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00
8	614	11.249	Miles	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	\$1,625.00	\$18,279.63	\$500.00	\$5,624.50	\$250.00	\$2,812.25
9	617	2,199	C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$135.00	\$296,865.00	\$90.00	\$197,910.00	\$66.50	\$146,233.50
10	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$22,002.70	\$22,002.70
11	643	11.749	Miles	Center Line	\$2,950.00	\$34,659.55	\$2,776.00	\$32,615.22	\$2,800.00	\$32,897.20
12	832	500.00	Each	Erosion Control	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
					Total Cost:	\$2,690,567.68	Total Cost:	\$2,343,800.72	Total Cost:	\$2,176,686.60

\* Apparent Low Bidder